 Tubes
Test  Tube
Order Information
Introduction
Made of PP and PS
Available with round bottom and conical bottom
    .
      .
Item No. Description Size(mm) Material Package
TTR1260S Round Bottom 12*60 PS 6000pcs/cs
TTR1260P Round Bottom 12*60 PP 6000pcs/cs
TTR1275S Round Bottom 12*75 PS 5000pcs/cs
TTR1275P Round Bottom 12*75 PP 5000pcs/cs
TTR1375S Round Bottom 13*75 PS 5000pcs/cs
TTR1375P Round Bottom 13*75 PP 5000pcs/cs
TTR1378S Round Bottom 13*78 PS 5000pcs/cs
TTR1378P Round Bottom 13*78 PP 5000pcs/cs
TTR13100S Round Bottom 13*100 PS 4000pcs/cs
TTR13100P Round Bottom 13*100 PP 4000pcs/cs
TTR15100S Round Bottom 15*100 PS 3000pcs/cs
TTR15100P Round Bottom 15*100 PP 3000pcs/cs
TTR16100S Round Bottom 16*100 PS 2500pcs/cs
TTR16100P Round Bottom 16*100 PP 2500pcs/cs
TTC16102S Conical Bottom 16*102 PS 2500pcs/cs
TTC16102P Conical Bottom 16*102 PP 2500pcs/cs
CTT1275S Cell Test Tube 12*75 PS 5000pcs/cs
CTT15100S Cell Test Tube 15*100 PS 5000pcs/cs
TTR22120S Round Bottom 22*120 PS 1200pcs/cs
TTR22153S Round Bottom 20*153 PS 1200pcs/cs
TS12 Tube Stopper φ12 LDPE 30000pcs/cs
TS13 Tube Stopper φ13 LDPE 30000pcs/cs
TS15 Tube Stopper φ15 LDPE 15000pcs/cs
TS16 Tube Stopper φ16 LDPE 15000pcs/cs